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Description

202107270003
61950

07/27/2021
10:05:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20200224000
071920

Other:SEE
INST

202205120001
94800

05/12/2022
11:51:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS NICHOLS
MATTHEW

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403190000
74680

03/19/2024
09:21:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SETH DAVIS
GARDENS LP

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403190000
74690

03/19/2024
09:21:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SETH DAVIS
GARDENS LP

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
58500

09/18/2009
01:58:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

COBBLESTON
E CREEK LTD

Instr
#:20060918000
462410

Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
58510

09/18/2009
01:58:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COBBLESTON
E CREEK LTD

Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
58520

09/18/2009
01:58:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBBLESTON
E CFREEK
LTD

Other:SEE
INST

201012010004
01500

12/01/2010
11:33:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VANDEGRIFF
KIMBERLY J

Instr
#:20070627000
302940

Other:SEE
INST

201101240000
24180

01/24/2011
02:30:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201107270002
18530

07/27/2011
03:10:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY
JOHNNY

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201109210002
79900

09/21/2011
03:03:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201110110003
02060

10/11/2011
02:45:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE ARNOLD
CHARLES
BYRON

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201112090003
72480

12/09/2011
10:40:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GOLDMAN
CHRISTY

Instr
#:20070703000
313080

Other:SEE
INST

201201270000
32150

01/27/2012
01:47:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201202090000
48610

02/09/2012
11:38:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201303110001
01310

03/11/2013
02:34:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUGHABOO
JEREMY
JOSEPH

20 78 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:78
Sub:KENTWO
OD FOURTH
ADDITION

201304120001
51560

04/12/2013
01:19:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE YOURGULES
AMBER
NICOLE

Other:SEE
INST

201403310000
90220

03/31/2014
01:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BURDETTE
PAUL
EDWARD

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:362 Pg:583
Instr
#:19910906000
265960

Other:SEE
INST

201408080002
48710

08/08/2014
02:13:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL
LACRECIA
LASHUN

Other:SEE
INST

201502040000
37860

02/04/2015
03:15:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY WAYNE
RAY

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502160000
48890

02/16/2015
12:17:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE PETRILLO
CHRISTINE
MARIE

Other:SEE
INST

201508060002
70770

08/06/2015
10:58:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GINGO
ROBERT J

3 119 Instr
#:20131223000
488980

Lot#:26 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

201508120002
79600

08/12/2015
11:37:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201701300000
35580

01/30/2017
01:21:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
BRIAN
LEMONT

Other:SEE
INST

201704040001
14400

04/04/2017
03:51:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE
ERIK BOND

Other:SEE
INST



201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65190

07/24/2017
03:04:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021205000
605630

Other:SEE
INST

201802090000
43410

02/09/2018
12:51:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MEARS
NOREEN
ROGERS

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201905140001
63400

05/14/2019
03:28:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
ELLEN
DOCKERY

Other:SEE
INST


