Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; l	Name= AL	ABAMA H	HOUSING	FINANCE	AUTHOR	ITY; Legal	Seq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107270003 61950	07/27/2021 10:05:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0	Instr #:20200224000 071920	Other:SEE INST
202205120001 94800	05/12/2022 11:51:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	NICHOLS MATTHEW			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202403190000 74680	03/19/2024 09:21:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SETH DAVIS GARDENS LP			0	0		Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202403190000 74690	03/19/2024 09:21:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SETH DAVIS GARDENS LP			0	0		Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200909180003 58500	09/18/2009 01:58:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	COBBLESTON E CREEK LTD					Instr #:20060918000 462410	Other:SEE INST
200909180003 58510	09/18/2009 01:58:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COBBLESTON E CREEK LTD						Other:SEE INST
200909180003 58520	09/18/2009 01:58:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COBBLESTON E CFREEK LTD						Other:SEE INST
201012010004 01500	12/01/2010 11:33:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VANDEGRIFF KIMBERLY J					Instr #:20070627000 302940	Other:SEE INST
201101240000 24180	01/24/2011 02:30:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
201107270002 18530	07/27/2011 03:10:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY JOHNNY						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201109210002 79900	09/21/2011 03:03:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Other:SEE INST
201110110003 02060	10/11/2011 02:45:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARNOLD CHARLES BYRON						Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201112090003 72480	12/09/2011 10:40:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GOLDMAN CHRISTY				Instr #:20070703000 313080	Other:SEE INST
201201270000 32150	01/27/2012 01:47:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Other:SEE INST
201202090000 48610	02/09/2012 11:38:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK INDEPENDEN T					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201303110001 01310	03/11/2013 02:34:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAUGHABOO JEREMY JOSEPH		20	78		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:78 Sub:KENTWO OD FOURTH ADDITION
201304120001 51560	04/12/2013 01:19:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOURGULES AMBER NICOLE					Other:SEE INST
201403310000 90220	03/31/2014 01:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BURDETTE PAUL EDWARD				Bk Type:REAL Bk:362 Pg:583 Instr #:19910906000 265960	Other:SEE INST
201408080002 48710	08/08/2014 02:13:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL LACRECIA LASHUN					Other:SEE INST
201502040000 37860	02/04/2015 03:15:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY WAYNE RAY					Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502160000 48890	02/16/2015 12:17:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETRILLO CHRISTINE MARIE					Other:SEE INST
201508060002 70770	08/06/2015 10:58:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GINGO ROBERT J		3	119	Instr #:20131223000 488980	Lot#:26 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSELL R HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201508120002 79600	08/12/2015 11:37:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Other:SEE INST
201701300000 35580	01/30/2017 01:21:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS BRIAN LEMONT					Other:SEE INST
201704040001 14400	04/04/2017 03:51:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE ERIK BOND					Other:SEE INST

201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707240002 65190	07/24/2017 03:04:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20021205000 605630	Other:SEE INST
201802090000 43410	02/09/2018 12:51:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEARS NOREEN ROGERS				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201905140001 63400	05/14/2019 03:28:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD ELLEN DOCKERY				Other:SEE INST